| らいらり・ Submitted by: Fisk Lら 年 の Signed: | Engine | er: NARR | en L. Fis |
|---|---|--|----------------------------|
| Signed: | Date: | 4-11-6 | رعد |
| Developer | | | |
| his estimate shall be attached to and become a part of wo (2) years after the completion of the work listed be naterials which, in the judgment of the City Engineer, sarranty period if excessive problems develop during the ATTACH V | low, the Developer shall m shall become necessary d | ake all repairs arising out our uring said period. City reser | f defective workmanship an |
| ITEM | QUANTIT (Units) | Y UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATED PRICE |
| 1 Paving | () | | |
| 2 Curb & Gutter | | | 0/ |
| 3 Water Main & Appurtenances | | | |
| 4 Sanitary Sewer Mains & Appurten | ances | | > / |
| 5 Storm Sewer & Appurtenances | | \mathcal{L} | / |
| 6 Sidewalks | | X / | |
| 7 Site Grading 8 Erosion/Sediment, Control | | + - | · |
| 9 Street Signs | | P/ | |
| 10 Property Pins | | 19/ | |
| 11 As-Constructed Plans | | 2 | |
| 12 Other (see attached) | 7 | / | |
| Subtotal | | | , - |
| TOTAL ESTIMATED COST SUBDIVISION INSPECTION FEE | | | |
| · | to co | over installation of the | above-listed |
| O: City Finance Office bond in the amount of \$ nprovements shall be posted upon submittal DEVELOPMENT SERVICE CENTER | of the final plat. | over installation of the a | above-listed |
| bond in the amount of \$ nprovements shall be posted upon submittal | of the final plat. | | |
| bond in the amount of \$ | of the final plat. | | DATE |
| bond in the amount of \$ provements shall be posted upon submittal DEVELOPMENT SERVICE CENTER ty Finance Office: | of the final plat. | С | DATE |
| bond in the amount of \$ provements shall be posted upon submittal DEVELOPMENT SERVICE CENTER ty Finance Office: | of the final plat. | С | DATE |
| bond in the amount of \$ provements shall be posted upon submittal DEVELOPMENT SERVICE CENTER ty Finance Office: | of the final plat. | С | DATE |
| bond in the amount of \$ provements shall be posted upon submittal DEVELOPMENT SERVICE CENTER ty Finance Office: | of the final plat. | С | DATE |
| bond in the amount of \$ | of the final plat. | Date Filed or Renewed | DATE Expiration Date |
| bond in the amount of \$ | of the final plat. | Date Filed or Renewed | DATE Expiration Date |
| bond in the amount of \$ | of the final plat. | Date Filed or Renewed | DATE Expiration Date |
| bond in the amount of \$ | of the final plat. R Amount | Date Filed or Renewed | DATE Expiration Date |
| bond in the amount of \$ | of the final plat. R Amount Inspected Yes \(\text{No.} \) | Date Filed or Renewed | DATE Expiration Date |
| bond in the amount of \$ | of the final plat. R Amount Inspected Yes \(\text{No.} \) | Date Filed or Renewed | DATE Expiration Date |
| bond in the amount of \$ | of the final plat. R Amount Inspected Yes \(\text{No.} \) | Date Filed or Renewed | DATE |

Subdivision Improvements Estimate

Lots 2A, 2B and 2C of Lot 2 of Potts Subdivision 4-11-08

| 1. | P | A | V | Ň | G |
|----|---|---|---|---|---|
| | | | | | |

| Subgrade & gravel preparation – lump sum | \$ 2,000 |
|---|--------------------|
| 4" Asphalt – 450 tons @ \$50/ton | \$ 22,500 |
| Shoulder Patch Catron Blvd – 35 tons @ \$80/ton | \$ 2,800 \$ 27,300 |

3. **WATER MAIN & APPURTENANCES**

| 8" PVC Water Main – 1, 273 If @ \$30/If | \$ 38,190 |
|---|--------------------|
| Fire Hydrant Assembly – 3 @ \$3,000/ea | \$ 9,000 |
| Tees – 2 @ \$500/ea | \$ 1,000 |
| Bends – 9 @ \$300/ea | \$ 2,700 \$ 50,890 |
| | |

SANITARY SEWER & APPURTENANCES 4.

| Manholes – 7 @ \$2,500/ea | \$ 17,500 |
|---|-----------|
| Sewer Services – 3 @ \$1,000/ea | \$ 3,000 |
| 8" PVC (1-10' deep) – 859 lf @ \$29/lf | \$ 24,052 |
| 8" PVC (10-12' deep) – 200 lf @ \$30/lf | \$ 6,000 |
| 8" PVC (12'14' deep) – 114 lf @ \$32/lf | \$ 3,648 |
| 8" PVC (14-16' deep) - 60 lf @ \$34/lf | \$ 2,040 |
| 8" PVC (16-18' deep) – 171 lf @ \$37/lf | \$ 6,327 |
| 8" PVC (18-20' deep) – 110 lf @ \$40/lf | \$ 4,400 |

Management Department Rapid City Growth

\$ 66,967

8. EROSION/SEDIMENT CONTROL

| Silt Fence – 305 lf @ \$7/lf |
|------------------------------|
| • |

TOTAL ESTIMATE OF IMPROVEMENTS

(Inspection Fee @ 1.5% = \$2,436.88)

\$ 2,135





\$149,792